107000054801

	naviantada Nama)	
971)	equestor's Name)	
41 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1		
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
`	•	,
(Dr	ocument Number)	
(50		
Control Contro	0-48-4	
Certified Copies	_ Centificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1
!		

Office Use Only



400076378914

05/17/07--01032--005 **130.00

2001 HAY 29 PM 1: 35 SECRETARY OF STATE

07-56801



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 18, 2007

ROBERT STOTT 1461 NW 114 AVENUE PLANTATION, FL 33323

SUBJECT: MORTGAGE PARTNERSHIP, LLC

Ref. Number: W07000023992

We have received your document for MORTGAGE PARTNERSHIP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of the entity cannot include "PARTNERSHIP." This word/abbreviation is readily associated with or is commonly used to denote another type of entity. Please amend your document throughout accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 707A00034876

2007 HAY 29 PM 1: 35

COVER LETTER

Division of Co				
_{SUBJECT:} Mortg	age Partnership, L	LC		
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	-	
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
Robert S				
	(Name of Person)		
		Firm/Company)		
1461 NV	V 114 Avenue	. • •		
		(Address)		
Plantatio	n, FL 33323			
		/State and Zip Code)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Robert S. Stot		at (954) 439-07		
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	'elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		ORET ANA	Sharinton
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	1
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ss ons r Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	pany is:	
Mortgage Alliance, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Compa	ny, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or	r "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
	of the principal office of the Limited Liabi	ility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1287 University Drive	1461 NW 114 Avenue	
Coral Springs, FL 33071	Plantation, FL 33323	
		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Si	ignature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individua	ignature: al or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.)	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual softhe registered agent are:	al or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Elly Shea	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual softhe registered agent are: Name	al or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Elly Shea 1461 NW 114 Av	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual softhe registered agent are: Name Venue	al or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Elly Shea 1461 NW 114 Av	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual softhe registered agent are: Name	al or another 2007 ITAY 25 TALLAHASS
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Elly Shea 1461 NW 114 Av Florida Plantation	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual softhe registered agent are: Name Venue street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33323	2007 HAY 29 SECTETARY TALLAHASSE
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Elly Shea 1461 NW 114 Av Florida Plantation	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual softhe registered agent are: Name Venue a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	2007 LAY 29 PI
The name and the Florida street address Elly Shea 1461 NW 114 Av Florida Plantation Ci Having been named as registered agen	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual softhe registered agent are: Name Venue street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33323	2007 HAY 29 PH 1:3007 SECRETARY OF STANDLAHASSES. FLORE STAND IN STANDARD FOR STANDARD PROVES STANDARD PROVINCE STANDARD PROVI

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGR Marc Tatarcuk, PA 590 Lavers Circle, #332 Delray Beach, FL 33444 MGR Robert Stott, PA 1461 NW 114 Avenue Plantation, FL 33323 (Use attachment if necessary) **ARTICLE V:** Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Robert Stott Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

Filing Fees:

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)